BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
AT&TCoStandard

SECTION 574-326-802
Issue 2, July 1971

37 TYPING REPERFORATOR COVER (YRC)

PARTS

FIGURE CONTENTS PAGE

1 Typing Reperforator Cover 2

2 Pads 3

Numerical Index 4

COLOR CODE CHART
For parts and assemblies requiring a paint finish.

Multi-Color . .

Code Paint Plastic

MK -

Charcoal Gray GF - Charcoal Gray, Textured | PE - Champagne
HJ - Ivory, Smooth Vinyl PD - lvory

The double asterisk(**) denotes a painted part.

Suffix to be applied following the part number.

Note; When ordering parts from this section.
( prefix each number with the letters TP,

Prepared for American Telephone and Telegraph Company by Teletype Corporation

© 1958 and 1959 by Teletype Corporation
All rights reserved,
Printed in U,S.A, Page 1




SECTION 574-326-802

0

334691%+ —338101

311511
\

|

|

© 311520
7002

/

/

125229

|
|
291 &
(-]

334906
-~

)
.~
‘ 4
/KJ @ ;// 107116 ‘ 334974

- 334690+

107116 \ \ 7002 ya

186303’ Z-2191

3 s 180904 %
2658

\
2638-o & — 2658

151632

7002 p
SO\ 2191

\‘{ 104074

**Refer to page 1 for finish suffix

FIGURE 1. TYPING REPERFORATOR COVER

Page 2

—

L




ISS 2, SECTION 574-326-802

T 334702

334703

—— 334704

334699

Ref. 334690%*
**Refer to page 1 for finish suffix

FIGURE 2. PADS

Page 3



SECTION 574-326-802

Part Description and
Number Page Number

2191  Lockwasher 2

2658 Nut, 6-32 Hex 2

3599  Nut, 4-40 Hex 2

6345  Nut, 6-32 Hex 2

7002  Washer, Flat 2
104074  Screw, 10-32x 1/2Rd 2
107116  Lockwasher 2
107364  Screw, 6-32 x 3/8 Fil 2
110743  Lockwasher 2
125229  Nut, 6-32 Hex 2
151632  Screw, 6-40 x 3/8 Hex 2

Page 4
4 Pages

Part

Number

159543
178412
180904
193764
311511
311520
312303
312305
312807
318630

NUMERICAL INDEX

Description and
Page Number

Washer, Flat 2
Bushing 2

Tab, Terminal 2
Post, Tape Guide 2
Clamp 2

Gasket 2

Nut, 6-32 Spl 2
Slide, Arm 2
Hinge 2

Jumper, 6-1/8" Braided
2

Part
Number

334690**
334691**
334695

334699

334700
334701
334702
334703
334704
334906
334974
338101

**Refer to page 1 for finish suffix

Description and
Page Number

Cover 2,3

Lid 2,3
Chute, Tape 2
Pad 3

Pad 3

Pad 3

Pad 3

Pad 3

Pad 3

Panel, Front 2
Plate, Identification 2
Guide, Lid 2

N




